
PROV.TIME SCHEDULE ISU WORLD SINGLE DISTANCES 

SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

ICE STADIUM THIALF, HEERENVEEN

 

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2015

Category Distance Number of Series x 

skaters time compet. iceprep. start end start end

Ice & trackpreparation

Ladies 1.000 24 12 x 2'35 0:31 18:00 18:31

Ice preparation 0:13 18:31 18:44

Prize giving 0:08 18:44 18:52

Men 1.500 24 12 x 3'20 0:40 18:52 19:32

Ice preparation 0:13 19:32 19:45

Prize giving 0:08 19:45 19:53

Ladies 5.000 6 3 x 8'30 0:26 19:53 20:19

Ice preparation(short) 0:16 20:19 20:35

Ladies 5.000 6 3 x 8'30 0:26 20:35 21:01

Warming up TP-Men 0:07 21:01 21:08

Ice preparation 0:13 21:08 21:21

Prize giving 0:08 21:21 21:29

Men TP-8 laps 8 teams 4 x 5'00 0:20 21:29 21:49

0:10 21:49 21:59

Prize giving 0:08 21:59 22:07

Signature Signature

Starters Ladies: Distance(s) Starters Men: Distance(s)

Ass. Ref. Ladies: Ass. Ref. Men:

     Time      Planning Reality

Ref. Ladies:

SCHEDULE WITH ALL RESERVE

Ref. Men:

Harry Koch

Competition Manager

Organizing Committee Thialf

Approved by ISU

October 20, 2014


